HOA

SINGLES
A SGL
B SGL
C SGL

HANDICAP
MID
SHORT

A-DOUBLES
B-DOUBLES
C-DOUBLES

HI-VET
HI-LADY
HI-JUNIOR

COON CREEK 02-15-2020
AUDRIC SCHEIDEL

45 SHOOTERS
AUDRIC SCHEIDEL
JAXON WESTLAKE

ROBERT WINCHELL
YARDAGES 38 SHOOTERS
24.5 JOSEPH MARTIN
20 JAXON WESTLAKE
DOUBLES 26 SHOOTERS

DEVIN HUGUENOT
HAYDEN BETTERIDGE
GAVIN DAMRON

26.5 MIKE CASTON
19 AIVEN SHIELDS
20 CHRISTOFF AGUILA

283

100
100
93

93
96

94
94
89

183
178
192




